HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000HLO6

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
2.42 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.11% (0.05)

AU000000HLO6
HLO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
242 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.41 AUD (2,500)
2.43 AUD (10,000)
2.39 AUD

2.45 AUD

2.37 AUD

2.37 AUD

2.42311 AUD
364,517
883,264.63

462

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HLO6&ID_NOTATION=93964489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09c0aea61a6ca9940f001d837f276d49822834085a8d532034444b8879d1c762&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4124bdcb49d4a3f9f&time=1720896416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20f7abddeba61e74561fffecfd3a065d8b545e7658c3cc4c5db886474b9a29ce&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=574ca477b8d17df33&time=1720896416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825bf9b73268d4695e3005bc42fde65c520ca1d1889e6e236ee1ff38f05d4252&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9891a9f198a1801e&time=1720896416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f215b41eb3078b4f3a766e4940f889e80fa559990357a44186a75c03c92fd04&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5cf9557ae1d5b9e7&time=1720896416&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b53f2c2d4d4ee6a3a802eb45e46932b6fbfffdec70b8febfb0ec1198bfaf104&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54635478d1b7ed324&time=1720896416&tool=RSC

HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
2.42 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.11% (0.05)

ISIN AU000000HLO6
Symbol HLO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 242 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.41 AUD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.43 AUD (10,000)
Open 2.39 AUD
High 2.45 AUD
Low 2.37 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.37 AUD
VWAP 2.42311 AUD
Volume (pcs) 364,517
Trading volume 883,264.63
Number of trades 462
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.14% -4.72% +39.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 -0.12 +0.69
Beta 0.73 1.06 1.12
Volatility 32.43 37.36  46.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Australian Securities

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time Price

22:02 148 EUR

08:06 1.47 EUR

08:10 1.44 EUR

19:30 1.45 EUR

08:10 2.42 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.88

2.36 AUD (241,018
2.24 AUD (277,940
2.55 AUD (376,621
2.60 AUD (428,716
3.05 AUD (2024/02/22
2.06 AUD (2024/06/13
3.29 AUD (2023/08/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.06 AUD (2024/06/13)

Number of
trades

1

462
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93964489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342416741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94095734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567205

HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

Exchange 12
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HELLOWORLD TRAVEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

helloworld

Contact Details
HELLOWORLD TRAVEL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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